Pyser-SGI film scales and grids are being used in so many
different ways, far beyond their original intention :
1. As a coverslip, so giving direct measurements.
2. As a counting grid.
3. As an eyepiece reticle – just cut to the diameter
required to fit in your eyepiece – guide circles are included (FNE1 only).
4. As a stage micrometer – to calibrate your microscope.
5. As a specimen support.
6. As a direct reading scale with magnifiers.
Film Reticles
CMC71
FNE1 FNE1
CMC34A
Pattern Description Order Code  Price
FNE1 Plastic reticle strips, 5 imagesper strip, 2 strips per pack - total 10 images, 01AFS201                     €47.00 per pack
150mm x 30mm x 0.18mm thick film, guide circles of 16mm, 19mm, 21mm
and 24mm around each scale image for cutting
CMC34A 10 x 10 grid of 0.1mm squares at 5 positions identified as A - E, indexed 1 - 01ACMC34A                €92.00 per box
10 along top and A - J down the side, 25pcs per box, each 22mm x 22mm.
CMC35 10 x 10 grid of 1mm squares, each square individually identified 0 to 99, 01ACMC35                   €81.00 per box
25pcs per box, each 22mm x 22mm.
CMC71 20 x 20 grid of 0.5mm squares, indexed 1 - 20 along top, A - T down the side 01ACMC71                   €81.00 per box
and on central cross, 25pcs per box, each 22mm x 22mm.
CMC01 10mm scale in 0.1mm divisions, 25pcs per box, each 22mm x 22mm. 01ACMC01                   €81.00 per box
CMC35 CMC1